
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Not qualified

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.

119

94

222

53

75

56

155

372

100

675

152

146

138

911

176

343

72

228

245

168

229

Last Name

KISELEV

GERMEROTH

MURGAŠ

DIVIŠ

STRÁNSKÝ

SCHREIBER

NOVOTNÝ

KUNCL

HATAN

DUFEK

NOUZA

MARŠO

BAJER

KANKRLÍK

SERBUS

ŠINDELÁŘ

KUČERA

WZIENTKOVA

ŠOTKOVSKÝ

RANDAREVICH

ZAHRADNÍK

First Name

MAKSIM

MARKUS

MILAN

MIREK

TOMÁŠ

JAN

MICHAL

JAN

VÍTĚZSLAV

TOMÁŠ

MILOSLAV

MARTIN

PAVEL

MICHAL

IVAN

JAROSLAV

JIŘÍ

BEATA

MARTIN

ALEX

PETR

Nat/State

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

NB

SS

NB

SS

SS

SS

NB

NB

SS

SS

Car/Bike Tx

31

80

122

12

51

46

38

35

68

13

98

93

88

78

43

114

89

126

115

140

59

Sponsor

YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA R6R

KAWASAKI ZX6

KAWASAKI ZX6R

HONDA CBR 600RR

KAWASAKI ZX6R

HYOSUNG 650 / APRILIA 250

TRIUPH DAYTONA 675

DUCATI 749

APRILIA FALCO 1000

SUZUKI GSXR600

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675

YAMAHA R6

DUCATI 848

YAMAHA R6

APRILIA TUONO

BUELL

YAMAHA R6/KAWASAKI 636

SUZUKI GSXR 600

Laps
10
10
10
10
10
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
8
7

0
0
0

Total Tm

17:26.023

17:40.642

18:22.563

18:58.332

19:08.347

17:34.602

17:34.975

17:52.024

18:05.313

18:12.394

18:15.663

18:40.476

18:45.380

19:09.706

19:18.665

19:31.270

18:32.517

15:56.312

-.---

-.---

-.---

Diff

-

+14.619

+56.540

+1:32.309

+1:42.324

1 Lap

+0.373

+17.422

+30.711

+37.792

+41.061

+1:05.874

+1:10.778

+1:35.104

+1:44.063

+1:56.668

2 Laps

3 Laps

-

-

-

Race Results

RACETRACK SERVICE BIKERS CUP 2011

SUPERSPORT+NAKED

New run

Race

MOST 4,200 Km

7.6.2011 17:00

Margin of Victory

+14.619

Avg. Speed

144,547

Best Lap Tm

1:43.013

Best Lap by

[119] MAKSIM KISELEV

Printed: 7.6.2011 17:12:56

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
Page 1/1



Pos

1

2

3

Not qualified

DNS

No.

146

911

228

245

Last Name

MARŠO

KANKRLÍK

WZIENTKOVA

ŠOTKOVSKÝ

First Name

MARTIN

MICHAL

BEATA

MARTIN

Nat/State

NB

NB

NB

NB

Car/Bike Tx

93

78

126

115

Sponsor

APRILIA FALCO 1000

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675

APRILIA TUONO

BUELL

Laps
9
9
7

0

Total Tm

18:40.476

19:09.706

15:56.312

-.---

Diff

-

+29.230

2 Laps

-

Race Results

RACETRACK SERVICE BIKERS CUP 2011

NAKED

New run

Race

MOST 4,200 Km

7.6.2011 17:00

Margin of Victory

+29.230

Avg. Speed

121,448

Best Lap Tm

2:01.750

Best Lap by

[146] MARTIN MARŠO

Printed: 7.6.2011 17:22:36

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
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Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Not qualified

DNS

DNS

No.

119

94

222

53

75

56

155

372

100

675

152

138

176

343

72

168

229

Last Name

KISELEV

GERMEROTH

MURGAŠ

DIVIŠ

STRÁNSKÝ

SCHREIBER

NOVOTNÝ

KUNCL

HATAN

DUFEK

NOUZA

BAJER

SERBUS

ŠINDELÁŘ

KUČERA

RANDAREVICH

ZAHRADNÍK

First Name

MAKSIM

MARKUS

MILAN

MIREK

TOMÁŠ

JAN

MICHAL

JAN

VÍTĚZSLAV

TOMÁŠ

MILOSLAV

PAVEL

IVAN

JAROSLAV

JIŘÍ

ALEX

PETR

Nat/State

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

Car/Bike Tx

31

80

122

12

51

46

38

35

68

13

98

88

43

114

89

140

59

Sponsor

YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA R6R

KAWASAKI ZX6

KAWASAKI ZX6R

HONDA CBR 600RR

KAWASAKI ZX6R

HYOSUNG 650 / APRILIA 250

TRIUPH DAYTONA 675

DUCATI 749

SUZUKI GSXR600

YAMAHA R6

DUCATI 848

YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA R6/KAWASAKI 636

SUZUKI GSXR 600

Laps
10
10
10
10
10
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
8

0
0

Total Tm

17:26.023

17:40.642

18:22.563

18:58.332

19:08.347

17:34.602

17:34.975

17:52.024

18:05.313

18:12.394

18:15.663

18:45.380

19:18.665

19:31.270

18:32.517

-.---

-.---

Diff

-

+14.619

+56.540

+1:32.309

+1:42.324

1 Lap

+0.373

+17.422

+30.711

+37.792

+41.061

+1:10.778

+1:44.063

+1:56.668

2 Laps

-

-

Race Results

RACETRACK SERVICE BIKERS CUP 2011

SUPERSPORT

New run

Race

MOST 4,200 Km

7.6.2011 17:00

Margin of Victory

+14.619

Avg. Speed

144,547

Best Lap Tm

1:43.013

Best Lap by

[119] MAKSIM KISELEV

Printed: 7.6.2011 17:15:53

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
Page 1/1



Lap

5
6

7
8
9

(155) MICHAL NOVOTNÝ
1
2
3

4
5
6
7
8

9

(372) JAN KUNCL
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

(100) VÍTĚZSLAV HATAN
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

8
9

(675) TOMÁŠ DUFEK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

9

(152) MILOSLAV NOUZA
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8
9

(146) MARTIN MARŠO
1
2
3

4

Lap Tm

1:56.097
1:55.526
1:56.599
1:56.274
1:57.575

-.---
1:56.133
1:56.082
1:55.698
1:57.061
1:57.080
1:56.648
1:56.459
1:56.168

-.---
1:57.589
1:59.139
1:58.091
1:59.021
1:58.030
1:57.258
1:58.332
2:00.040

-.---
1:58.917
2:01.213
2:00.398
1:59.397
1:59.005
1:58.975
1:59.332
1:59.994

-.---
1:59.603
2:01.497
2:00.292
2:00.381
2:00.429
2:01.440
2:01.555
2:00.245

-.---
2:01.387
2:02.262
2:01.598
2:00.337
2:00.336
2:00.543
1:59.964
1:59.928

-.---
2:02.732
2:02.829
2:04.561

Diff

+0.571
-

+1.073
+0.748
+2.049

+0.435
+0.384

-
+1.363
+1.382
+0.950
+0.761

+0.470

+0.331
+1.881
+0.833
+1.763

+0.772
-

+1.074
+2.782

-

+2.296
+1.481
+0.480
+0.088
+0.058

+0.415
+1.077

-
+1.894
+0.689

+0.778
+0.826
+1.837
+1.952

+0.642

+1.459

+2.334
+1.670
+0.409
+0.408

+0.615
+0.036

-

+0.982
+1.079

+2.811

Time of Day

16:59:44.546
17:01:40.072

17:03:36.671
17:05:32.945
17:07:30.520

16:51:59.564
16:53:55.697
16:55:51.779

16:57:47.477
16:59:44.538
17:01:41.618
17:03:38.266
17:05:34.725

17:07:30.893

16:52:00.442

16:53:58.031
16:55:57.170
16:57:55.261
16:59:54.282

17:01:52.312
17:03:49.570
17:05:47.902
17:07:47.942

16:52:04.000
16:54:02.917

16:56:04.130
16:58:04.528
17:00:03.925
17:02:02.930
17:04:01.905

17:06:01.237
17:08:01.231

16:52:02.870
16:54:02.473
16:56:03.970
16:58:04.262

17:00:04.643
17:02:05.072
17:04:06.512
17:06:08.067

17:08:08.312

16:52:05.226
16:54:06.613

16:56:08.875
16:58:10.473
17:00:10.810
17:02:11.146

17:04:11.689
17:06:11.653
17:08:11.581

16:52:06.764
16:54:09.496
16:56:12.325

16:58:16.886

Lap

5
6
7
8
9

(138) PAVEL BAJER
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8
9

(911) MICHAL KANKRLÍK
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

9

(176) IVAN SERBUS
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

(343) JAROSLAV ŠINDELÁŘ
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8
9

(72) JIŘÍ KUČERA

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(228) BEATA WZIENTKOVA
1
2
3

4
5

Lap Tm

2:04.567
2:05.313
2:02.815
2:05.063
2:01.750

-.---
2:02.096
2:02.671
2:04.913
2:06.472
2:04.791
2:02.547
2:04.564
2:05.542

-.---
2:06.414
2:06.333
2:06.885
2:07.222
2:06.628
2:06.756
2:07.182
2:09.021

-.---
2:09.603
2:08.068
2:06.681
2:06.472
2:07.066
2:06.864
2:08.040
2:07.118

-.---
2:09.622
2:10.246
2:09.189
2:09.432
2:09.469
2:07.836
2:08.700
2:08.452

-.---
2:12.485
2:11.065
2:12.446
2:11.576
2:39.349
2:22.501
2:22.404

-.---
2:10.952
2:11.410
2:12.371
2:14.402

Diff

+2.817
+3.563
+1.065
+3.313

-

-

+0.575
+2.817
+4.376
+2.695

+0.451
+2.468
+3.446

+0.081
-

+0.552

+0.889
+0.295
+0.423
+0.849

+2.688

+3.131
+1.596
+0.209

-

+0.594
+0.392
+1.568
+0.646

+1.786
+2.410

+1.353
+1.596
+1.633

-

+0.864
+0.616

+1.420
-

+1.381
+0.511

+28.284
+11.436
+11.339

-
+0.458

+1.419
+3.450

Time of Day

17:00:21.453
17:02:26.766
17:04:29.581
17:06:34.644
17:08:36.394

16:52:07.702
16:54:09.798

16:56:12.469
16:58:17.382
17:00:23.854
17:02:28.645

17:04:31.192
17:06:35.756
17:08:41.298

16:52:09.183
16:54:15.597
16:56:21.930
16:58:28.815

17:00:36.037
17:02:42.665
17:04:49.421
17:06:56.603

17:09:05.624

16:52:14.671

16:54:24.274
16:56:32.342
16:58:39.023
17:00:45.495

17:02:52.561
17:04:59.425
17:07:07.465
17:09:14.583

16:52:14.242
16:54:23.864
16:56:34.110

16:58:43.299
17:00:52.731
17:03:02.200
17:05:10.036

17:07:18.736
17:09:27.188

16:52:16.609
16:54:29.094
16:56:40.159
16:58:52.605
17:01:04.181

17:03:43.530
17:06:06.031
17:08:28.435

16:52:14.309
16:54:25.261
16:56:36.671

16:58:49.042
17:01:03.444

Lap

(119) MAKSIM KISELEV
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8
9

10

(94) MARKUS GERMEROTH
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8
9

10

(222) MILAN MURGAŠ
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8
9

10

(53) MIREK DIVIŠ
1
2
3

4
5
6
7
8

9
10

(75) TOMÁŠ STRÁNSKÝ

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

9
10

(56) JAN SCHREIBER
1

2
3
4

Lap Tm

-.---
1:44.232
1:43.013
1:43.097
1:44.383
1:44.446
1:44.473
1:43.253
1:44.327
1:44.607

-.---
1:45.309
1:44.906
1:45.001
1:45.422
1:46.375
1:45.029
1:46.272
1:46.895
1:45.758

-.---
1:48.296
1:49.108
1:48.989
1:48.716
1:50.305
1:49.761
1:49.589
1:50.692
1:52.388

-.---
1:53.028
1:53.957
1:52.605
1:52.572
1:52.625
1:53.672
1:53.161
1:53.635
1:53.313

-.---
1:54.210
1:54.110
1:53.390
1:53.773
1:53.758
1:54.250
1:53.002
1:57.430
1:54.936

-.---
1:56.663
1:56.220
1:56.910

Diff

+1.219
-

+0.084
+1.370
+1.433

+1.460
+0.240
+1.314
+1.594

+0.403

-
+0.095
+0.516
+1.469

+0.123
+1.366
+1.989
+0.852

-
+0.812

+0.693
+0.420
+2.009
+1.465

+1.293
+2.396
+4.092

+0.456
+1.385

+0.033
-

+0.053
+1.100
+0.589

+1.063
+0.741

+1.208
+1.108
+0.388

+0.771
+0.756
+1.248

-

+4.428
+1.934

+1.137
+0.694
+1.384

Time of Day

16:51:46.110

16:53:30.342
16:55:13.355
16:56:56.452
16:58:40.835
17:00:25.281

17:02:09.754
17:03:53.007
17:05:37.334
17:07:21.941

16:51:45.593
16:53:30.902

16:55:15.808
16:57:00.809
16:58:46.231
17:00:32.606

17:02:17.635
17:04:03.907
17:05:50.802
17:07:36.560

16:51:50.637
16:53:38.933
16:55:28.041

16:57:17.030
16:59:05.746
17:00:56.051
17:02:45.812

17:04:35.401
17:06:26.093
17:08:18.481

16:51:55.682
16:53:48.710
16:55:42.667

16:57:35.272
16:59:27.844
17:01:20.469
17:03:14.141
17:05:07.302

17:07:00.937
17:08:54.250

16:51:55.406
16:53:49.616
16:55:43.726
16:57:37.116

16:59:30.889
17:01:24.647
17:03:18.897
17:05:11.899

17:07:09.329
17:09:04.265

16:51:58.656

16:53:55.319
16:55:51.539
16:57:48.449

RACETRACK SERVICE BIKERS CUP 2011

SUPERSPORT+NAKED

New run

Race

MOST 4,200 Km

7.6.2011 17:00

Printed: 7.6.2011 17:09:41

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

6
7

Lap Tm

2:16.537
2:32.249

Diff

+5.585
+21.297

Time of Day

17:03:19.981
17:05:52.230

RACETRACK SERVICE BIKERS CUP 2011

SUPERSPORT+NAKED

New run

Race

MOST 4,200 Km

7.6.2011 17:00

Printed: 7.6.2011 17:09:41

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub
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www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 2/2


